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(3B R Mt M st 1 B RO R 6% 2 (M SRAT # M - 470880380944334k 3%) $ 17,958
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GI#M BRI 2 [RAFR] (8 LB THM 5 4715201400454288 3% £ 17k ) $ 2,250, 000
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& %W i - 1 i A HigzE i Ao BLRE: %
0 W W B xnunB | « N e @ | F A & W & i W g | e
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS ww\_w w@wmg
114/02/01 LMB 17,499,966.00 17,499,966.00 BBF %wm
114/02/03 M 0310977 16,862.00 17,483,104.00 P Mmm
114/02/04 MR 43.00 17,483,147.00 RREBR | v i
114/02/04 MR 4,413.00 17,487,560.00 BRMBBA | N s
114/02/04 M 0310991 454,900.00 17,032,660.00 . wmé
114/02/08 W 0310989 12,750.00 17,019,910.00 n o OEE
114/02/08 M 0310990 34,080.00 16,985,830.00 Y
114/02/04 M 0310993 56,104.00 16,929,726.00 L EEEEA
114/02/04 M 0310992 1,845,892.00 15,083,834.00 m.ﬁwwwm
114/02/06 M 0310995 149,500.00 14,934,334.00 THER
114/02/06 MR 80,000.00 15,014,334.00 HHBHPREE 1 2 TR
'114/02/0§ M 0310996 99,730.00 14,914,604.00
114/02/10 MR 1,301.00) 14,915,905.00 SRR
114/02/11 M 0310997 80,000.00 14,835,905.00 FHiTg =
114/02/11 M 0311000 34,224.00 14,801,681.00 g
114/02/13 M 0639302 8,000.00 14,793,681.00 = g
114/02/13 M 0639306 47,811.00 14,745,870.00 oM o AT
114/02/13 M 0310998 7,880.00 14,737,990.00 g
114/02/13 M 0310999 2,750.00 14,735,240.00 g
wx BCF ** 2,850,483.00 17,585,723.00) 14,735,240.00 EWast R of
TE AT
y 1= /\REEY y Eo :
M«@%ﬁﬁbmﬁg q%ﬂﬂq&zn%am% AITABEFIE A D% F P HIRE RN NG E BN R
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT s my !
LS 5% * 088-038-09412-5 R 00 hERE e ¥ 2 A oz B AN 98 SYEM 2
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& X R E: Wi - B i H HileE i H Hit Filsg % I
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DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS LMB LAk
BCF &XH
% BBF 4% 2,850,483.00 17,585,723.00 14,735,240.00 EBE wmmm
114/02/13 M 0639301 327,407.00 14,407 ,833.00 c B
114/02/14 MR 1,254.00 14,409,087.00 REBBAT | M MR
114/02/17 M 0639307 144,521.00 14,264,566.00 NI KK i
114/02/18 N 0310994 7,500.00 14,257,066.00 ¥ g0
114/02/1§ MR 50,000.00 14,307,066.00 REBRBN |y @ |
114/02/19 M 0639309 17,017.00 14,290,049.00 Y
114/02/19 M 0639312 1,000.00 14,289,049.00 WEMMM__%»
114/02/19 M 0639315 50,000.00 14,239,049.00 UINT E28
114/02/19 M 0639313 207,760.00 14,031,289.00 MINTHZE
114/02/20 M 0639308 2,000.00 14,029,289.00 T SHRAE
114/02/20 M 0639314 49,797.00 13,979,492.00
114/02/20 M 0639310 20,200.00 13,959,292.00 =
114/02/2Q M 0639311 1,473.00 13,957,819.00 THRTEE
114/02/20 MR 3,088.00 13,960,907.00 WMMWH m
114/02/21 MR 90,000.00 14,050,907.00 = g
114/02/21 M 12,600.00 14,063,507.00 oM AT
114/02/21 MR 16,800.00 14,080,307.00 #AE g
114/02/21 Mz99 7,085.00 14,087,352.00 154122 , CNTOOC o
wx BCF *+ 3,679,158.00 17,766,510.00 14,087,352.00 et I m
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

AITAREHE A YR EFHIRE -

ERENGE » DAGEAZES -

wm*.m_:mﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁaw%g&

& 9% © 088-038-09412-5 w0 00 hERBE n4e £ 2 A 27 B MEHEEC 99 Paa=t ¢ 3

ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY

& X PR Wik - B s H Hig® i H H ik Fil= %

B0 | B Z®uml | X N & M| F A & #W|| M 7 i st | AEFARRY

DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS w,m_w wwwmw

«x BBF #+ 3,679,158.00 17,766,510.00 14,087,352.00 WE mmm
114/02/24 M 0639319 42,700.00 14,044,652.00 c ma
114/02/24 M 0639316 610,000.00 13,434,652.00 M g
114/02/24 M 0639317 7,000.00 13,427,652.00 NI — K%
114/02/24 M 0639303 2,185,467.00 11,242,185.00 hd meg
114/02/24 M 0639318 185,493.00 11,056,692.00 i FE
114/02/24 M299 166,958.00) 11,223,650.00 154122, CNT00JOR6 ik
114/02/2§ MR 1,395.00 11,225,045.00 EIUEINGE | 1 MU
114/02/25 C 43.00 11,225,088.00 Wﬁwwm
114/02/2§ C 1,576.00 11,226,664.00 MINTIES,
114/02/24 MR 6,982.00 11,233,646.00 L1107 N w
114/02/25 MZ99 119,035.00 11,352,681.00 E:Pnzs&o; |
114/02/26 ME1 13,440.00) 11,366,121.00 SRR B SR AL |
114/02/26 MR 1,412,528.00 12,778,649.00 AR RBOY 7 =% 1T % = :
114/02/2§ C 3,400.01 12,782,049.00 3
114/02/26 MR 161,325.01 12,943,374.00 7SR RRBAS = =
114/02/24 MR 67,5000 13,010,874.00 mosao ||| M 9 17 W
114/02/24 MZ99 42,005.00 13,052,879.00 154122 ,CNTO0( g
114/02/21 C 105,148.0 13,158,027.00 !
*x BCF #% 6,709,818.00 19,867,845.00 13,158,027.00 FWas BEE & .
Mk
TR - A
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YR ] i A Hitt % i H Hik = %
0 1 | B ks | X N & M| F A & M| & i i ar | RSN
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS w,m\_w wmws
wx BBF #% 6,709,818.00 19,867,845.00 13,158,027.00 -l Mmmm
114/02/21 MR 150,000.00 13,308,027.00 RRMBAE | ms
114/02/21 MR 9,240.00 13,317,267.00 PRRCRRR | M W
114/02/21 M99 33,475.00 13,350,742.00| 154122, CNT00¢ob5 mmmm
**TOTAL: 6,709,818.00 20,060,560.00 13,350,742.00 b ymx
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT
R0 00 hERBE 114 § 2
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32 9t R
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BALANCE " @mz>§m LMB FA##
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] LMB 77,958.00
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1130617 W57 152014004547
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1130717 MEGFE 152014004542
1130817 WEHFE 152014004542
1130917 ®WERFE 152014004542
1131017 BEFE 152014004542
1131117 BMEHEE 152014004542
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:ENB EEE /
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:Sm: WETEERE 1
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152014004542

DEPOSIT
R EH

$3.188.00

$525. 00
$3,188. 00
$£3,188.00
$3,188.00
$3, 188.00
$3,188. 00
$3, 188. 00
$548. 00

w g c 00
$3,188.00

BoRH

63

L 2
BALANCE

DAY Ty

$146, 241.00

$146, 766. 00
$149,854. 00

$153,142.00
$156, 330. 00
$159.518.00
$162, 706. 00
$165. 894. 00
$166, 442. 00
$168. 630. GO

$172,818.00
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DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARK rm_,% mmmg
114/02/01 LMB 1,356,141.00 1,356, 141.00 WE, mw_mw
114/02/04 M 454,900.00 1,811,041.00 c B
114/02/11 M 9618175 7,486.00 1,803,555.00 Mo iR
114/02/11 M 9618177 50,000.00 1,753,555.00 o .ﬂwwww
114/02/13 M 9618176 10,879.00 1,742,676.00 M-
114/02/13 ¢ 9618179 5,900.00 1,736,776.00 H  BE
114/02/13 ¢ 9618178 14,700.00 1,722,076.00 YoM
114/02/19 M 17,017.00) 1,739,093.00 wgmmm%;
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